Team
Blue Ballin'

Swift Kick in the Grass
Pitches B Crazy

Bruce is Back... Back again!

May 30th, 2017

Standings

Kickball - Spring 17 - ThMa

Won

o W > N

Lost

N~ A~ W O

Tie Win%
0 1.000
0 571
0 429
0 .000

RF
106

54
75
50

RA
37

66
77
105
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