Standings

Kickball - Spring 17 - ThMa

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	RF	RA
Blue Ballin'	7	Ο	0	1.000	106	37
Swift Kick in the Grass	4	3	0	.571	54	66
Pitches B Crazy	3	4	0	.429	75	77
Bruce is Back Back again!	0	7	0	.000	50	105

May 30th, 2017 Page 1 of 1